4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Sosire

20:
21:
06:
07:
07:
08:
10:
11:
13:
14:
08:

Semnaturi:

Atena

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

37°40'0.980"N

: 787.63 km
Cod columbofil :

1161446F
1325940F
2019680F
1161468M
1161444F
2019664M
1164258M
1164202F
0814244F
0814282M
1161263M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO

BENZING Live

1: 38813674 2:

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

42800262

:44 GPS

:44 40

:44 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA35C8C6
| DA709BC9
| DA12F649
| DA06562B
| DAOABEEB
| DAO9BAS59
| DA0O766CE
| DA70AED1L
| DA12F4DB
| DA6785E0
| DAODD924

EVALUARE

|Data Ora

[12.07
[12.07
[13.07
[13.07
[13.07
[13.07
[13.07
[13.07
[13.07
[13.07
[14.07

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

11611

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Atena

21°25'34.97"E
12.07.2025 06:50:00
Fratii Stanca

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

700777
ARA902255

Pag.:

15,07 2025 @721¢

24° 33" 26' E
15.07.2025 10:19:20 LIVE
15.07.2025 10:19:17 -3
11
[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:58.3 |OK |01 007
45.8 |OK |01 |006 |
14.5 |OK |02 ]003
00.2 |OK |02 1]004
:39.1 |OK |02 ]002
:42.4 |OK |02 |014
:58.1 |OK |01 013
35.1 |OK |02 |001
26.5 |OK |02 [009 |
:59.6 |OK |02 |005
:18.1 |OK |02 011
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/229608_1752084707.pdf

